Issue

1/3/10
1/17/10
1/31/10
2/14/10
2/28/10
3/14/10
3/28/10
4/11/10
4/25/10
5/9/10
5/23/10
6/6/10
6/20/10
7/4/10
7/18/10
8/1/10
8/16/10
8/29/10
9/12/10
9/26/10
10710710
10/24/10
11/7/10
11/21/10
12/5/10
12/19/10

1./

N2
NATIONAL

e n 4
Theme Space

Deadline
Vocations / Higher Education 12/15/09
Roe v. Wade / March for Life 12/28/09
Marriage / Relationships / Single / Consecrated Life 1/12/10
Lent / Devotions / Rosary / Saints / National Catholic Colleges Week 1/26/10
Children's Books / Catholic Youth Groups & Ministries 2/09/10
Sacraments / Sacramental Gifts 2/23/10
Easter / Conversion Stories / Pope to Malta 379710
Divine Mercy / Spiritual Gift Guide 3/23/10
Vocations / Vocation Discernment 4/6/10
Travel / Pilgrimages / Mother's Day 4/20/10
Pentecost / Holy Trinity / Birthday of the Church 5/4/10
Catholic Music / Musicians 5/18/10
Charities and Foundations / Father's Day 6/1/10
Catholic Retail Guide / Summer Pilgrimages / Independance Day 6/15/10
Catholic Healthcare / Bioethics / Wellness / Disabled Persons 6/29/10
Catholic Media / New Media / Internet / Technology 7/13/10
Homeschooling / Catechism 7/27/10
Catholic Campus Ministries / Vocational Discernment 8/10/10
Annual Catholic Colleges Guide 8/24/10
Respect Life Month / Confirmation 9/7/10
World Mission Sunday / Marian Devotions / Holy Land Travel 9/21/10
All Saints / All Souls / Heaven & Hell / Pope John Paul Annual Film Festival 10/5/710
14th Annual Christmas Gift Guide / Catholic Veterans 10/19/10
Advent / Religious Life / Catholic Colleges & Universities 11/2/10
Last-Minute Christmas Gift Guide 11/16/10
Christmas Charities / Foundations / Day of World Peace 11/30/10

Editorial calendar subject to change

without advance notice. NATIONAL %2 CATHOLIC F |
. & REGISTER
NAT\O‘\‘(PT;i%E ﬁ"

rg
Health-Care
Battle 18

Shaping Up

Circle Media, Inc. * 432 Washington Avenue * North Haven, Connecticut 06473

VAL c o .
| S THOLIC

s TH R AND SACRIFICE

Countless‘Lives

(800) 356-9916 * advertising@circlemedia.com

CIRCLE ‘
MEDIA ™

CATHOLIC

REGISTER

Editorial Calendar

® CATHOLIC

STER #es

Material

Due
12/17/09
12/29/09

1/14/10

1/28/10

2/11/10

2/25/10

3/11/10

3/25/10

4/8/10
4/22/10
5/6/10
5/20/10
6/3/10
6/17/10
7/1/10

7/15/10

7/29/10

8/12/10

8/26/10

9/9/10
9/23/10
10/7/10
10/21/10

11/4/10
11/18/10
12/02/10

Emergency
In Intensive




