



Editorial Calendar

Issue	Theme	Space Deadline	Material Due
1/3/10	Vocations / Higher Education	12/15/09	12/17/09
1/17/10	Roe v. Wade / March for Life	12/28/09	12/29/09
1/31/10	Marriage / Relationships / Single / Consecrated Life	1/12/10	1/14/10
2/14/10	Lent / Devotions / Rosary / Saints / National Catholic Colleges Week	1/26/10	1/28/10
2/28/10	Children's Books / Catholic Youth Groups & Ministries	2/09/10	2/11/10
3/14/10	Sacraments / Sacramental Gifts	2/23/10	2/25/10
3/28/10	Easter / Conversion Stories / Pope to Malta	3/9/10	3/11/10
4/11/10	Divine Mercy / Spiritual Gift Guide	3/23/10	3/25/10
4/25/10	Vocations / Vocation Discernment	4/6/10	4/8/10
5/9/10	Travel / Pilgrimages / Mother's Day	4/20/10	4/22/10
5/23/10	Pentecost / Holy Trinity / Birthday of the Church	5/4/10	5/6/10
6/6/10	Catholic Music / Musicians	5/18/10	5/20/10
6/20/10	Charities and Foundations / Father's Day	6/1/10	6/3/10
7/4/10	Catholic Retail Guide / Summer Pilgrimages / Independance Day	6/15/10	6/17/10
7/18/10	Catholic Healthcare / Bioethics / Wellness / Disabled Persons	6/29/10	7/1/10
8/1/10	Catholic Media / New Media / Internet / Technology	7/13/10	7/15/10
8/15/10	Homeschooling / Catechism	7/27/10	7/29/10
8/29/10	Catholic Campus Ministries / Vocational Discernment	8/10/10	8/12/10
9/12/10	Annual Catholic Colleges Guide	8/24/10	8/26/10
9/26/10	Respect Life Month / Confirmation	9/7/10	9/9/10
10/10/10	World Mission Sunday / Marian Devotions / Holy Land Travel	9/21/10	9/23/10
10/24/10	All Saints / All Souls / Heaven & Hell / Pope John Paul Annual Film Festival	10/5/10	10/7/10
11/7/10	14th Annual Christmas Gift Guide / Catholic Veterans	10/19/10	10/21/10
11/21/10	Advent / Religious Life / Catholic Colleges & Universities	11/2/10	11/4/10
12/5/10	Last-Minute Christmas Gift Guide	11/16/10	11/18/10
12/19/10	Christmas Charities / Foundations / Day of World Peace	11/30/10	12/02/10

Editorial calendar subject to change without advance notice.









Circle Media, Inc. • 432 Washington Avenue • North Haven, Connecticut 06473 (800) 356-9916 • advertising@circlemedia.com

